ANNO DI NASCITA N.TESSERA

COGNOME
ACHENZA
TERRITO
CUCCURU
PACE
BASSO
NUNZIATA
ABATERUSSO
CARVANI
MINIATI
AIELLO
VALORI
SCIACCALUGA
SINOPOLI
ZANETTI
TURATO
CURZI
SUARATO
PROFETA
CARANCINI
ROSARIO
GAROFANINI
MOTTOLA
GHIDOTTI
RIPANI
LUNGHI
RAMELLI
TOMBERLI
CARNEVALE
MARINELLI
LAMMETTI

NOME
GIOVANNI
IVAN
RITA
MYRTA
NICCOLO'
LORENZO
MARTINA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI
GIANLUCA
LUIGI
MARCO
JACOPO MARIA
FABRIZIO
GIULIO
AZZURRA
PROFICO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
LUCA
MARCO
ALBERTO
CRISTIANO
CIRO
MARCO

1971
1978
1977
1994
2006
2005
1995
1978
1973
1977
1974
1994
1970
1974
1977
1985
1991

1980
1972
1978

1962
1971
1975
1961
1998
1973
1987
1987

122510
83326

111615
127126
97712

128102
80661

108731
105764
103021
127288
120057
82637

104309
123874
109175

113637
108917
94166
112040
8682
117804
14292
122383
115990
110879
118635
118603

SOCIETA'
FIAMME AZZURRE
ASD POL. TRIVIUM
WOMAN TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA
ASD TEAM LADISPOLI
CUS PARMA
ASD TEAM LADISPOLI
ASD Triathlon Pavese
A.S.D. FREESTYLE TRIATHLON VALDINIEVOLE
CN POSILLIPO
FIRENZE TRIATHLON
ASD DORIA NUOTO2000
CUS PRO PATRIA Ml
ASD TRIBO
RUN RAN RUN ASD
CESENA TRIATHLON
ERMES CAMPANIA
POLISP. GALILEO
ASD TEAM LADISPOLI
ASD TEAM LADISPOLI
MAGMA TEAM
FIRENZE TRIATHLON
FCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
CENTRO NUOTO MACERATA
CUS FERRARA
FCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
FIRENZE TRIATHLON
Treviso Triathlon ASD
CN POSILLIPO
FIRENZE TRIATHLON

CODICE

2490
1839
1029
2195
1029
2195
1317
1523
1651
1210
1814
1180
2058
2024
2088
1638

2195
2195
2109
1210
2172
2391
1270
2172
1210

1651
1210

CLASSE SPORTIVA
PTWC H1
PTWC H2
PTWC H1
PTM1
PTM1
PTM1
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS2
PTS3
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTS4
PTSS
PTSS
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTS5
PTVI B1
PTVI B1
PTVI B2
PTVI B2

CAPANNA SIMONE - NUNZIATA ROSARIO

PUCCI ANDREA

GUIDE

COSSU ALBERTO 115105
PANARELLA FRANCESCO
CESARI GIACOMO



